
COLLEGE PREPARATION INTERNATIONAL 
S.A.T. 1 Preparation  

Online Support 

To enroll in online support you must email admin@collprep.ca AT LEAST 48 hours in advance of the class in 

which you want to participate occurs. Class recap and content support online is included in your course 

registration. Personal tutoring time has a fee attached. Additional personal tutoring time can be arranged. 

Class Recap and Content Support Schedule: 
Thursday Sept. 14, 8:00-9:00 pm: Standard English Conventions Questions 

Thursday  Sept. 21, 8:00-9:00 pm: Algebra Questions 

Thursday  Sept. 28, 8:00-9:00 pm: Problem Solving and Data Analysis Questions Thursday  

Thursday Oct. 5, 8:00-9:00 pm: Advanced Math Questions 

Thursday  Oct.  12, 8:00-9:00 pm: Logical Reasoning (Solving Word Problems) Questions 

Thursday  Oct.  19, 8:00-9:00 pm: Expression of Ideas, Information and Ideas Questions  

Thursday  Oct.  26, 8:00-9:00 pm: Geometry and Trig Questions  

Thursday  Nov. 2, 8:00-9:00 pm: Craft and Structure Question  

Thursday  Nov. 9, 8:00-9:00 pm: Multiple Choice Writing Questions 

Thursday Nov. 16, 8:00-9:00 pm: Algebra Questions 

Thursday  Nov.  23, 8:00-9:00 pm: Problem Solving and Data Analysis Questions Thursday  

Thursday Nov.  30, 8:00-9:00 pm: Advanced Math Questions 

Thursday  Dec. 7, 8:00-9:00 pm: Logical Reasoning (Solving Word Problems) Questions 

Thursday  Jan. 4, 8:00-9:00 pm: Expression of Ideas, Information and Ideas Questions 

Thursday  Jan. 11, 8:00-9:00 pm: Geometry and Trig Questions 

Thursday  Jan. 18, 8:00-9:00 pm: Multiple Choice Writing Questions 

Thursday March 7, 8:00-9:00 pm: Algebra Questions 

Thursday  March 21, 8:00-9:00 pm: Problem Solving and Data Analysis Questions 

Thursday  April 24, 8:00-9:00 pm: Logical Reasoning (Solving Word Problems) Questions 

Thursday  April 4, 8:00-9:00 pm: Expression of Ideas Questions  

Thursday  April 19, 8:00-9:00 pm: Craft and Structure Question  

Thursday  April 26, 8:00-9:00 pm: Advanced Math Questions I

FOR FURTHER INFORMATION OR TO ENROL: 

Phone: (416)	
  230-­5368	
  
Email: admin@collprep.ca 
Website: www.collprep.ca
Click for on-line Registration and on-line payment or Paypal

http://www.collegepreparationinternational.com/page9/page9.php
http://www.collegepreparationinternational.com/page10/



